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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam N P Muhammed Abdul 
Gafoor N P (FTHR)

Kupperiparambil, 
Paingottupuram, 

Kuttikkatoor, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

2 18/01/2026 INDULEKHA S SHYJU M (FTHR) 15/192, THANAL 
VAPPUNKARA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

3 18/01/2026 Rajalakshmi V VALSARAJ (HSBN) CHERIKKAMPOYIL, 
PULLANUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

4 18/01/2026 Hanna K Habeeb k  (FTHR) Koradath House, 
kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 DILNA USMAN C USMAN KOYA C 
(FTHR)

Chalumpattil, 214, 
Kayalam, Mavoor, 
Kayalam, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

6 18/01/2026 Nidhi T Madhu T (FTHR) Thalakkottiri, Vellannur, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chuloor, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

7 18/01/2026 JASEELA M K NOORUDHEEN M M 
(HSBN)

Mundakkaparambath 
Meethal, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

8 18/01/2026 Fathima Hiba k  Habeeb k  (FTHR) Koradath house, 
Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

9 18/01/2026 NASSAR k NISHADA M (WIFE) 14/720 eleyadath 
PARAMB, 

KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, PO 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 18/01/2026 Sreethu P Rajeesh P (FTHR) Peedikaparambath, 
Chathankavu, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam mie, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

11 18/01/2026 MIDHUN SAJEEV K Sajeev K (FTHR) Kizhakkedath, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 HASSAN KOYA KUNJALI E (FTHR) shayi house, PRANOOR 
POTTA KANIYATH, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

13 18/01/2026 Muhammad Nahas M P  Muhammed koya M P  
(FTHR)

Thadapparambil M P 
house, Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

14 18/01/2026 Hansha T K Muhammed T (FTHR) Thalakkuzhiyil House, 
Paingottupuram, 

Kuttikkattur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

15 18/01/2026 Shareena P Sidiq AP (OTHR) Puthukkidi Kottayi, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

16 18/01/2026 Muhammed Jifan M P Tajudheen M P (FTHR) Mailapparambath, 
Velliparamaba Aram 
Mile, Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

17 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMNAS P 

Afsal P (FTHR) Pullangott House, 
Vadakkethodikayil, 

Mavoor, Kanniparamba, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

18 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAJEEL N

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

NARANGALI, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

19 18/01/2026 KAVYA V PUSHPANGADAN V 
(FTHR)

VARIYAMVEETTIL, 
CHEMMLATHUR, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

20 18/01/2026 Muhammed Jasin  Abdul Muneer T  
(FTHR)

Thadapparambil, 
Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

21 18/01/2026 ADITH M M REJEESHKUMAR M 
M (FTHR)

MAKKADAMANKOTTU, 
MAVATHUMPADI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

22 18/01/2026 HIDA FATHIMA P ASHRAF (FTHR) POYILIL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

23 18/01/2026 Vismaya K Sasikumar K (FTHR) Parambathana, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

24 18/01/2026 Sabira M Usman (FTHR) Manakkottupadam, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

25 18/01/2026 DURGABAI M JANU  M (MTHR) MALAYI HOUSE, 
THEKKETHODIKAYIL, 

chemmalathur, 
Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

26 18/01/2026 NIHAL T RASHID T (FTHR) PEOPLES HOME, 
PATTAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

27 18/01/2026 FAHIMA HANNATH 
M 

Abdul Rasheed M 
(FTHR)

Mangatteeri, 
Ayamkulam, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

28 18/01/2026 Rinsa Thasneem T S SULAIMAN (FTHR) Thottungal, Anadipoyil, 
Muriyanal,, 

Kunnamangalam,, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

29 18/01/2026 Vinoopa N M Prasad M P (HSBN) Mukonuparambil, 
Mundupalam, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

30 18/01/2026 KOUSIK KRISHNA S SREEKANTH (FTHR) 1/208A, Peringolam, 
Peruvayal, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

31 18/01/2026 Kareem Makkatt Haidar Makkat (FTHR) Makkat House, M G 
Nagar, Kozhikode, G A 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

32 18/01/2026 Abdul Shahanad N P Shabeer Ali (FTHR) Kallam Meethal 
Paramba, Velliparamba, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

33 18/01/2026 Muhammed Iyas K K Abdurahiman (FTHR) Kolllarukandiyil, 
Padanilam, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Padanilam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

34 18/01/2026 NEHA K P RATHEESHKUMAR K 
P (FTHR)

CHERUNGOTTIL, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kozhikkodu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

35 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

ANORA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 18/01/2026 Muhammed Dhanish P Abdul Razack (FTHR) Parakkal House, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

37 18/01/2026 Safana C M  Arafad U  (HSBN) Ullattil, Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

38 18/01/2026 Aswathi km unni km (FTHR) kodalmethal, iringaloor, 
olavanna, 

guruvayoorappancolle, 
673014, kozhikode

  

39 18/01/2026 Anamika K Sindhu Anandan 
(MTHR)

Pandarathum Valappu, 
Kanhoor, Payyanakal, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

40 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN ASHRAF T K (FTHR) THAZEKKANDIYIL  
HOUSE, 

ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

41 18/01/2026 SAJITHA K ABDUL SAYEED K 
KALATHINGAL 

(HSBN)

kalathingal, perikkakot, 
alinchuvadu, mavoor, 

mavoor, 673661, 
kozhikode

  

42 18/01/2026 RUBEENA HABEEB (HSBN) MAKKINIYATT, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

43 18/01/2026 Devika Raj K Rajeev K (FTHR) Aniyath, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

44 18/01/2026 SIJI SHENNY E K (HSBN) EDATTUKARAN, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

45 18/01/2026 Ardra P Suresh P (FTHR) Parakkunnath 
Thrikkarthika, 

Vellannur, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

46 18/01/2026 Fathima Nooriya K K Janath Nisha H (MTHR) Baithul Noor, Kizhakke 
Paramb, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

47 18/01/2026 Allensree Binoj 
Kummen

Binoj kummen (FTHR) 22/1701a, 
UMMALATHUR 

THAZHAM, 
NELLIKKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

48 18/01/2026 Khushbu E M Haseena C (MTHR) K.K.House, Koolimadu, 
Poolakode, Pazhur, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

49 18/01/2026 Fathima Afnan K K Abdurahiman (FTHR) Kolllarukandiyil, 
Padanilam, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Padanilam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

50 18/01/2026 Muhammad Irfan P P Ahammad Kabeer P P 
(FTHR)

51, Iringallur, Olavanna, 
G A College, 673014, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

51 18/01/2026 ALTHAF 
MUHAMMED M 

ABDUL KHADAR M 
(FTHR)

MELUPURATH, 
MAVATHUMPADI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

52 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shanif P K Basheer (FTHR) Mangateeri, 
Ayamkulam, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

53 18/01/2026 Rahana K P Ahammed Razique 
(FTHR)

13/141, Keezhveetil, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

54 18/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN K M JAFAR SADIQUE K M 
(FTHR)

KOYANGOTTUMMAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

55 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN ASHRAF T K (FTHR) THAZEKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

56 18/01/2026 Swaya E M Suresan (FTHR) Cherunhantadi Methal, 
Mathara, Olavanna, G A 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

57 18/01/2026 NASEEMA FAIZAL A P (HSBN) MANAKKOTTU 
PADAM  

BAITHUNOOR, 
KUNNATHUPALAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

58 18/01/2026 DHILNA V P ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VELUTHAPARAMBATH, 
PULLANUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

59 18/01/2026 Ayisha Rinsha K Shamsheer K M (HSBN) Thazhathedathth, 
Velliparamba Aram 
Mile, Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

60 18/01/2026 Najiya C Abdul Saleem C (FTHR) Chamadath, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

61 18/01/2026 PRIYA K PRABHITHA (MTHR) 855B, 
KOTTAPPURATH, 

IRINGALLUR, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

62 18/01/2026 Muhammedali 
Shihabudeen 

Aboobacker (FTHR) Parakkottu Parambe, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

63 18/01/2026 SREEHARI VINAYAK 
S 

SEENA (MTHR) 1/208A, Peringolam, 
Peruvayal, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

64 18/01/2026 ALFA SHERIN K K FASALUL RAOOF M 
C (FTHR)

KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

65 18/01/2026 USHA P SHIBU P P (OTHR) USHAS HOUSE, 
kuttipadam, 

kuttikkattoor, 
velliparamba, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

66 18/01/2026 Sreeja Joshy (HSBN) Rhythm, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

67 18/01/2026 Anurag A M Maneesh A M (FTHR) Aniyath Methal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

68 18/01/2026 Aysha Hiba T K  Muhammadkoya T K  
(FTHR)

Thekkekandi, 
Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

69 18/01/2026 Fathima Rana M V Sameer M V (FTHR) 1/658/A, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

70 18/01/2026 SHADA FATHIMA M NAJEEB (FTHR) MAKKINIYATTU, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

71 18/01/2026 Sulsila Muhammadali 
Shihabudeen (HSBN)

Parakkotte Parambe, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

72 18/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER P C BICHALI P C (FTHR) KADUKKANCHERY, 
Parammal, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

73 18/01/2026 muhammed farshad m PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) 4, MANNARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

74 18/01/2026 RUSHIDA SALIM SALIM ALI (HSBN) PUTTUMANNIL, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

75 18/01/2026 HISANA V P IBRAHIM (FTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBATH, 
PULLANUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

76 18/01/2026 Ajmal M C NAJEEB M C (FTHR) KAYANODI NILAM, 
PERUVAYAL  JAMAT 
PALLI,, PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

77 18/01/2026 NIYAS MUHAMMED 
P 

Abdul Naser T K 
(FTHR)

Thaithottathil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

78 18/01/2026 RUBINA SHAFI NIHAL P (HSBN) POOKAT HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

79 18/01/2026 Vismaya N Abith E (HSBN) 1150, chungam, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

80 18/01/2026 Shamil A P Afsal A P (FTHR) Pulparambil, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Pantherankave, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

81 18/01/2026 JAYARAM P G Deeparani K P (WIFE) Souparnika, Chamadath, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

82 18/01/2026 PATHAYI Alikkoya (HSBN) Parappurath Meethal, 
Mathara, Kozhikode, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

83 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA O RAFEEQUE O (FTHR) OLONGAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

84 18/01/2026 Abhinav P C Shimoj P C (FTHR) ERAMBRA 
THAZHTH, 

PANTHEERAMKAVU, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

85 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL P 

USMAN K (FTHR) 2/371, panambilakkil, 
peringolam, peringolam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

86 18/01/2026 Abdul Majeed shafi C K (OTHR) Nochatupoyil, Pilassery, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

87 18/01/2026 ANSHI 
THAZHEKKANDI 

MUHAMMED ASRAF 
THAZHEKKANDI 

(FTHR)

THAZHEKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

88 18/01/2026 MISRIYA ABDULLA (FTHR) KINARUM VEETTIL, 
MUNDOTT, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

89 18/01/2026 Anusree M Narayanan T P (FTHR) Makkuzhiyil, pilassery, 
kunnamangalam, 
pilassery, 673571, 
kunnamangalam

  

90 18/01/2026 Ahmad Sefin T V Mohammed Basheer TV 
(FTHR)

Thazhath Veettil, 
Koolimadu, Poolakode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

91 18/01/2026 Fathima Nihala M P Fahad Rahman I (HSBN) Iyyakkattil, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

92 18/01/2026 Sonam Joshy Joshy (FTHR) Rhythm, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

93 18/01/2026 Ahammed Razal M V Sameer M V (FTHR) 1/658/A, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

94 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RAISHA C Subair C (FTHR) Chamadath, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

95 18/01/2026 ABHINAV TS Smitha cv (MTHR) 3/268 A , 
MekkadaParambil, 

Mundakkal, Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

96 18/01/2026 IMTYAZ BADUSHA U Thasleena C (MTHR) Thaipadath House, 
Nagathumpadan, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

97 18/01/2026 IRSHAD P K Fousia (MTHR) Palayakodan House, 
Ayamkulam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

98 18/01/2026 Rasla P Sameer M P (HSBN) 1159 Vadakkedath 
Thazham, Velliparamba, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

99 18/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
KARAYIL, 

PANTHEERPADAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

100 18/01/2026 Bishr Abdul Majeed Shafi C K (OTHR) Nuchatpoyil, Pilassery, 
Kunnamangalam, 
673571, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

101 18/01/2026 Drutha Prasanth Prasanthan (FTHR) Konnakott Virippil, 
Panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

102 18/01/2026 Deepak E Baby Girija T P (MTHR) Deepak Mandir, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

103 18/01/2026 SALIM ROSHAN K P RAISAL K P (FTHR) K P House 
Thazhathedath, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

104 18/01/2026 Ayisha Dilna P K Abdurahman PK (FTHR) parakkandi house, 
paingottupuram west, 

kuttikkattoor, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  

105 18/01/2026 RISVANA P V ALI P V (FTHR) 360, 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, MATHARA, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

106 18/01/2026 Ayisha Rifa M P Abdul Latheef M P 
(FTHR)

Mele Pulparambil, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

107 18/01/2026 Anusree N M Rajesh (FTHR) 13/377, Koprakkalli, 
OLAVANNA, 

Olavanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

108 18/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA M C VINOD (FTHR) Mundiyam Chalil, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

109 18/01/2026 SHIYAS V P Sulaiman (FTHR) Valappil Purayi, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

110 18/01/2026 ARYADAS  NIDHEESH KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

Manathanath parambath, 
peruvayal, peruvayal, 
peruvayal, 673008, 

kozhikkode

  

111 18/01/2026 Vaiga K V Shaju K V (FTHR) Kulangara Veetil, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

112 18/01/2026 RAMEES AKTHAR T 
S 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) THOTTINGAL 
HOUSE, ANADIPOYIL 

MURIYANAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

113 18/01/2026 KABEER SAFIYA (WIFE) KORANKANDY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

114 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN T P 

SHAJU (FTHR) 15/21-A 
POOTHATTPARAMB, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

115 18/01/2026 Abhijith N K Shyju N K (FTHR) Naduvilakkandiyil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

116 18/01/2026 Anamika T K Praveen Kumar T K 
(FTHR)

491A Nelliyedath 
Thazham, Velliparamba, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

117 18/01/2026 MINHA T K ABDURAHEEM T K 
(FTHR)

THAZHEKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

118 18/01/2026 Jazlaan Muhammed N Jaseena C K (MTHR) Nalakath, 
Punathumpadam, 
Payyadimethal, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  

119 18/01/2026 RAMSHEENA T Faisal (HSBN) Thengatt, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

120 18/01/2026 Sajeesh G S Savithri (MTHR) 375A, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikatoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

121 18/01/2026 BUJAIRA K ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KINARUM VEETTIL, 
MUNDOTT, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

122 18/01/2026 Shifa Sherin M P Abdul Latheef M P 
(FTHR)

Mele Pulparambil, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

123 18/01/2026 Pushpa L Muraleedharan A K 
(HSBN)

Thacharakkal Meethal, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

124 18/01/2026 ABHINAV U M SHIBU U M (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBILMEETHAL, 
PAARAKKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kozhikkodu

  

125 18/01/2026 THANHA FATHIMA T Abdul Rafeeque T 
(FTHR)

Thaikoidathil House, 
Paingottupuram, 

Kuttikkattur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

126 18/01/2026 Abhirami K Sindhu Anandan 
(MTHR)

Pandarathum Valappu, 
Kanhoor, Payyanakkal, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

127 18/01/2026 HANFAS ISMAIL UK  SADEED UK  (FTHR) 13/463, Cherukara, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

128 18/01/2026 ANAGHA ES SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

1002b, pullparambil, 
olavanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

129 18/01/2026 Rabeeba M Safiya (MTHR) Pangat, Thaipadam, 
Nagathumpadam, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

130 18/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA K BASHEER K (FTHR) KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

131 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHED K 

JABAR K (FTHR) Thazhathedath, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

132 18/01/2026 AVANTHIKA V VINEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Vadakkayil 3/215A, 
Cherukulathoor, 

Peruvayal, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

133 18/01/2026 SEENA C V MUHAMMED 
HARSHAL C (HSBN)

Cherayakkatt, 
Thaipadath, Olavanna, 

Olavanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

134 18/01/2026 Abdulla Shamil M P Majeed (FTHR) Manjappilakkal House, 
Ayamkulam, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

135 18/01/2026 SUHAIB RAHMAN K 
K 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

24/719,KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

136 18/01/2026 Muhammed Adil K P Abida K (MTHR) Dilu Mahal, Neroth 
Thazham, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

137 18/01/2026 JAMSHAD T K AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

13/411, 
ANAKKUZHIKKARA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

138 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shinas T P Saijal T P (FTHR) Thekke Parangott, 
pilassery, 

kunnamangalam, 
pilassery, 673571, 
kunnamangalam

  

139 18/01/2026 Adith T K Praveen Kumar T K 
(FTHR)

491 A Nelliyedath 
Thazham, Velliparamba, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

140 18/01/2026 GREESHMA A PRAJEESH (HSBN) AKG COLONY, 
malayamma, 

chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

141 18/01/2026 Shivapriya R Ramamoorthi K S 
(FTHR)

Kairali Sadanam, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

142 18/01/2026 MUHAMMEDSHIHABUDEEN 
kp

Muhammed rafi kp 
(FTHR)

4/844, palazhi, 
pantherankave, ga 
college, 673014, 
kunamangalam

  

143 18/01/2026 Muraleedharan A K Krishnan (FTHR) Thacharakkal Meethal, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

144 18/01/2026 NEETHURAJ K  VIPIN DAS M  (HSBN) Mambattammal, 
Kalarikkandy, 

Pillassery, Pilassery, 
673571, kozhikode

  

145 18/01/2026 Abhinand K P Prakasan K P (FTHR) Palathumkuzhi, 
Payyadimethal, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

146 18/01/2026 Abhishek K S Sreejith (FTHR) Karayathingal, Erimala, 
Poolacode, Nayarkuzhi, 

673601, Kozhikode

  

147 18/01/2026 SHYLAJA T P T P Ashokan C (HSBN) Kizhakke Vallikkunnu, 
Puthooramadam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

148 18/01/2026 Muhammed Basith C P Sereena C P (FTHR) Basith Manzil, 
Chamadath Paramb, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

149 18/01/2026 ABDUL HANSIR K RIYAS K (FTHR) PEVUMKOODUMMAL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

150 18/01/2026 SANA NAJVA P Muhammed Sharmid O 
(HSBN)

Oyyandiyil, 
Ayamkulam, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

151 18/01/2026 AKASH K GIREESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

karimbanakandiyil, 
cherukulathoor, 

peruvayal, 
cherukulathur, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

152 18/01/2026 NIHAL T kabeer T (FTHR) 310/A, 
PAYYADIMEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

153 18/01/2026 Muhammed Musharaf B 
K 

Shahida R V  (MTHR) Cherukunnummal, 
Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

154 18/01/2026 Muhammed Anas E Abdul Basheer (FTHR) 3/610, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

155 18/01/2026 ARJUN P M BABURAJAN (FTHR) PARAYARUKOTTAMETHAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

156 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
A 

NOUFAL A (FTHR) 13/395A, Cherukara, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

157 18/01/2026 SREEYARAJ P Ranjith Kumar (FTHR) Poolakkamannil, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

158 18/01/2026 Abhishek V Sadanandan V (FTHR) 501B Vadakkedath, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

159 18/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA MOYTHEEN (FTHR) EROCHALIL, 
MUNDOTT, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

160 18/01/2026 ADITHYA K JYOTHI K P  (MTHR) AMBADI, 
PORUTHIPPAL 

HOUSE, MATHARA, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

161 18/01/2026 Muhammed Naishan A Faizal A (FTHR) 403, chungam, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

162 18/01/2026 Abhaikrishna E V Vasudevan Nair E 
(FTHR)

Erattenchalil, 
Chathamangalam, 

Poolacode, Nayarkuzhi, 
673601, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

163 18/01/2026 AYSHA FIDHA NASIH K K (HSBN) KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

164 18/01/2026 HALEEMA HANNA 
TT 

Hassan Koya T T 
(FTHR)

13/161, Cherukara, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

165 18/01/2026 Muhammed Arshad V P Abdul Hameed V P 
(FTHR)

velutharambath, 
pullannoor, 

chathamangalam, 
malayamma, 673601, 

kozhikode

  

166 18/01/2026 Aadil haneef muhammed ismael p m 
(FTHR)

puthuvathra, 
kunnamangalam, 
kunnamangalam, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

167 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN P 

RAJEENA  (MTHR) PARAKKOLIL, 
kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

168 18/01/2026 IMTHIYAS 
MUHAMMED O M

RASHEED O M (FTHR) OLONGAL 
MEETHAL, 

PANTHEERPADAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

169 18/01/2026 SHAHEEN K BABU SHYJAL P 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

170 18/01/2026 Sreni CK Shojam (FTHR) Thavittuchirakunnuparamb 
Janaki nivas, 

ARATHILPARAMB, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

171 18/01/2026 Ashokan C SAMUEL C (FTHR) Kizhakke Vallikkunnu, 
Puthoormadham, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

172 18/01/2026 Dishan C Saleem (FTHR) 4/751, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

173 18/01/2026 MUBASHIRA V P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M (HSBN)

MAKKATT HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUPALAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

174 18/01/2026 Arya Nanda T P Surendran T P (FTHR) Thandalam Parambath, 
pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

175 18/01/2026 Sreelakshmi V P Sreekumaran 
Namboodiri V P (FTHR)

Varikkyal 
Pandikkadavath Illam, 

Koozhakode, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

176 18/01/2026 ADITHYA A V SHAJI A V (FTHR) 5/802  
AYANIKKATTU 

VENGALAPPURATH, 
NEDUMPARAMBIL, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

177 18/01/2026 Hisham P P Praseena T (MTHR) Palli Parambu, 
Cherippadam, Olavanna, 

Olavanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

178 18/01/2026 Alhan Najeed 
Chalakkandy

Najeed (FTHR) 12/449 Thayyil Thodika, 
Chennamangallur, 

Thazhecode, 
Chennamangallur, 

673602, Thamarassery

  

179 18/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN C Subaida C (MTHR) Chirakkal House, 
Manattu 

Kambiliparambu, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

180 18/01/2026 Ramesh P M Gopalakrishnan nair 
(FTHR)

20/364 VAIGA, 
MATHARA, olavanna, 

PO G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

181 18/01/2026 Manoop Kumar M Muraleedharan A K 
(FTHR)

Thacharakkal Meethal, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

182 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAN 
M 

FAISAL M (FTHR) MAVOLI MEETHAL, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

183 18/01/2026 HASIBA SHERIN USMAN P M (FTHR) KODAKKALLIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

184 18/01/2026 Anagha K Rajesh K (FTHR) 707A 
Mailadikkunnummal, 

Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

185 18/01/2026 Sarang Mohan Padmaja KP (MTHR) Maliparambath House, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

186 18/01/2026 SWALIHA K JAMSHAD T K (HSBN) 13/411, 
ANAKKUZHIKKARA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

187 18/01/2026 NOORA MUNSEER P MUNSEER P (FTHR) 23/539 D 
KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

188 18/01/2026 Devika K P Vinod K P (FTHR) Kizhakkumpadathu, 
Payyadimeethal, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

189 18/01/2026 KASHIF MINHAJ UV Jamshad UV (FTHR) Mele valliyottil, 
paingottupuram west, 

kuttikkattoor, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  

190 18/01/2026 rijas Kk Rasheed kk (FTHR) karakkunnath, pilasseri, 
kunnamangalam, 
pilasseri, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

191 18/01/2026 Muhammed Zayan  P K Faisal P K (FTHR) Palakkal House, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

192 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEL P

KADHAR (FTHR) PARAPPARAKKAL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

193 18/01/2026 Hamna Mol P Beerankutty (FTHR) 20/193, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

194 18/01/2026 Sreenandha P M Gireesh Kumar P M 
(FTHR)

Poolakkamannil, 
Koozhakode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

195 18/01/2026 HAMNA ABDUL 
RAZAK K M

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

496 KAIPPURATH 
MEETHAL, PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

196 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RINAN 
P 

RIYAS  P  (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

PILASSERY HOUSE, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

197 18/01/2026 Midhun Kumar M Muraleedharan A K 
(FTHR)

Thacharakkal Meethal, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

198 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS T 
P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
P (FTHR)

Thekke Arayangotte, 
Paingottupuram, 

Kuttikkattur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

199 18/01/2026 ABDU RAHMAN K C SHAHANAVAS P K 
(FTHR)

952, 
KANJIRANGATTU 

THAZHATH, 
MATHARA, G  A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

200 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan  Abdul saleem  (FTHR) Ullattil, Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

201 18/01/2026 Ahammed Irfan V P Abdul Latheef (FTHR) 540 Viruppil, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

202 18/01/2026 ALAKA NARAYAN K sajeeshnarayan K N 
(FTHR)

70, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

203 18/01/2026 SARANYA S SARAVANAN D 
(FTHR)

13/329A, Cherukara, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

204 18/01/2026 Shifana Mp Abdul Azeez Mp 
(FTHR)

Marhaba Manzil, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

205 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
C 

ABDUL BARI C 
(FTHR)

CHITTADI, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikkode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

206 18/01/2026 Sreekala RAMESH PM (HSBN) 20/364 VAIGA, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, P O G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

207 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T P Saijal T P (FTHR) Thekke Parangott, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

208 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA T K MUJEEB T K (FTHR) THAZHEKANDI 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

209 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K

ALI P M (FTHR) KODAKKALLIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

210 18/01/2026 SACHIN  SANTHOSH P (FTHR) Padikkapurath, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikkode

  

211 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
CP

SHAFI (FTHR) chundakuzhiyil, 
pilassery, 

kunnamangalam, 
pilassery, 673571, 

kozhikode

  

212 18/01/2026 mashhood K C MUHAMMED K C 
(FTHR)

KARAKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEEPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

213 18/01/2026 Anjala Nooru T Noorudheen T (FTHR) Alif Melathu Paramb, 
Ga College, Olavanna, 
Ga College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

214 18/01/2026 Muhammed Salim C Abdurahiman c (FTHR) 231, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

215 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HAIFA P  SHAMEER (FTHR) PULACHERI, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

216 18/01/2026 Shamsadha N P Firozkhan (HSBN) Kurugottummal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

217 18/01/2026 JISHNA N SHAJI N (FTHR) KUNHAVILMETHAL, 
KODALNADAKKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERAMKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

218 18/01/2026 Abhin Dev V Dinesan V (FTHR) 1147, chungam, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

219 18/01/2026 ASWANI M T SATHEESH KUMAR 
M T (FTHR)

MALAYIL THODI, 
THONDILADAKAVU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

220 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB E 

HABEEB E (FTHR) EYYAKUNIMAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 637008, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

221 18/01/2026 HIDA P MUHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

222 18/01/2026 HRIDYA V BAIJU V (FTHR) 15/190, chemmalathoor 
road, kuttikkattoor, 

kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

223 18/01/2026 BASHEER A K KUTTIHASSAN 
(FTHR)

MANNUNGAL  
PARAMBA, PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

224 18/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA C K ABDUL NASAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHUDALAKKAL, 
MUNDOTT, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

225 18/01/2026 Anurag A M Maneesh A M (FTHR) Aniyath Methal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

226 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAPOYIL, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

227 18/01/2026 Swaroop V K Sujatha (MTHR) Swaraj house, 
cherinchal, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kunnamangalam

  

228 18/01/2026 Ruhaila T Rafeek (HSBN) 13/340, Cherukara, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

229 18/01/2026 Muhammed Rifadh P Abdul Kabeer C K 
(FTHR)

20/190, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

230 18/01/2026 NIHAD V P NASAR V P (FTHR) VATTAMPARAMBIL, 
CHOOLAMVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

231 18/01/2026 Mahikumar M Muraleedharan A K 
(FTHR)

Thacharakkal Meethal, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

232 18/01/2026 V P Fathima Fidha Faisal V P (FTHR) Fidha 
Mahal,Eangamanna 
Thazham, Mathara, 

Olavanna, G A college, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

233 18/01/2026 AJMAL AK ABDUL AZEEZ A K 
(FTHR)

ALUMKANDY 
HOUSE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

234 18/01/2026 SHIYASIN M SUNEERA (MTHR) 61 A, THAYYIL 
MOIDEEN HAJI 

ROAD, MATHARA, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

235 18/01/2026 Muhammed Niyas P K Shanavas (FTHR) Kangiranghat Thazhath, 
Mathara, Kozhikode, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

236 18/01/2026 KARTHIKA LEHAN Sajeesh Narayan K N 
(FTHR)

76, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikattoor, 673571, 
673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

237 18/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFITHA 
M P

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M P 

(FTHR)

MP HOUSE, 
THENGILAKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

238 18/01/2026 Fathima Ziya K P Thajudheen K P (FTHR) 313, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

239 18/01/2026 Akshay A V Sunil Kumar A V 
(FTHR)

594 Pullikara Meetal, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

240 18/01/2026 JASIRA C BASHEER  BASHEER  C (FTHR) chamdath, perumanna, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

241 18/01/2026 ANANDU T K VINEESH V (FTHR) THEERTHAKKUNNU, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

242 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ A 
C

KOYAMU (FTHR) AROCHALIL, 
MUNDOTT, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

243 18/01/2026 ASWANI M V SUBHASH (FTHR) mundam valappil, 
kannancheri, 

Kozhikode, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

244 18/01/2026 A PUSHPAVALLI YASHODHAMMA 
(MTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
THATHOORPOYIL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

245 18/01/2026 Melha Fathima M V Jamsheer M V (FTHR) 01/604, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

246 18/01/2026 ANSHIDA V ABDULLA V (FTHR) THENGUMTHAYYIL, 
THENGILAKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

247 18/01/2026 Anjali A V Sunil Kumar (FTHR) 594 Puleekarameethal, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

248 18/01/2026 Danish Farseen C Saleem C (FTHR) 4/751, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

249 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
K  

ABDUL SALAM  
(FTHR)

KORADATH, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

250 18/01/2026 ARBAZ KP ABDUL AZEEZ KP 
(FTHR)

NOONHINILAM, 
CHATHOTHARA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

251 18/01/2026 ABHINAND MK BALACHANDRAN TC 
(FTHR)

MELEKUNNATHU, 
pullavoor, 

chathamangalam, NIT 
CAMPUS, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

252 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZHAR 
AMEEN C K 

SEETHI T (FTHR) AmeenHouse Sankaram 
Veettil, 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

253 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A P

ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

254 18/01/2026 RIFA SHIRIN K M ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KILIYADAN 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

255 18/01/2026 Dinu Dev P R Renjith K C (FTHR) Parambathana, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

256 18/01/2026 Salim K Sarafudheen  (FTHR) Thazhel pura, parakkott 
thazham, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

257 18/01/2026 Hela M K Mujeeb Rahman M K 
(FTHR)

281, Rose Bed, Thayyil 
Thodika, Pazhur, 

Poolakode, Pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

258 18/01/2026 Aman Muhammed N K Aboobacker (FTHR) Nadukkandi House, 
Kalpalli, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

259 18/01/2026 GOWRI RAMESH RAMESH P M (FTHR) 364, VAIGA, 
MATHARA, G A  

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

260 18/01/2026 SHAMNAS N K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

330 
NEDUMPARAMBU 
KUNNU, PERYA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

261 18/01/2026 KARTHIKA SHAJU Shaju (FTHR) 360, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

262 18/01/2026 ASMIN RASHEED A M RASHEED (FTHR) ATTANCHEERIMEETHAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

263 18/01/2026 APARNA M SIVADASAN V (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

264 18/01/2026 JAMEEMA HUSAIN K 
P 

HUSSAIN K P (FTHR) 15/574, vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

265 18/01/2026 T P VENUGOPALAN A PUSHPAVALLI 
(WIFE)

SREENILAYAM, 
THATHOORPOYIL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

266 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T P Abdul Rasheed T P 
(FTHR)

Thaithottam, Mathara, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

267 18/01/2026 Aiswarya M Mohandas (FTHR) swaraj house, 
cherinchal, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kunnamangalam

  

268 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shani V P Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Valiyaparambath house, 
Odumbra, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

269 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V K 

ISMAYIL V K (FTHR) velattukandiyil, 
karanthur, 

kunnamangalam, 
karanthur, 673571, 

kozhikode

  

270 18/01/2026 SARANG N P SUBHEESH N P 
(FTHR)

MADAYI, 
NJARAPPURATH, 

MALAPRAM, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

271 18/01/2026 Manoharan M Kumaran M (FTHR) Mangadath House 
Nandhanathukuzhiparamb, 

Chemmalathur, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

272 18/01/2026 Muhammed Thaha 
Hussain P 

Usman P (FTHR) Peringatu Thazham 
Pottammal, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

273 18/01/2026 BYJU K T SAITHU P P (FTHR) 12/198, PUTHIYOTTIL 
POTTA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

274 18/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan KP Abdul Rahman (FTHR) Karuvarppatta, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

275 18/01/2026 AMEENSHA K T BISMEERA  (MTHR) ameensha mahal, 
kolakkadathu Thazham, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
velliparamba, 673008, 

kunnamangalm

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

276 18/01/2026 ANAMIKA P VIMALA (MTHR) PERUMKOLLANKANDIYIL, 
THEKKUMBALAM, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

277 18/01/2026 ABIRAG E K PRAMOD KARAYIL 
(FTHR)

4/118A, Pilassery, 
Kunnamangalam, 
pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

278 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE M 

Abdu Rasheed M 
(FTHR)

3/676, Pilassery, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

279 18/01/2026 Muhammed Anas P Afsal P (FTHR) Ariyayil Padam, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

280 18/01/2026 Akash M M Ashokan M M (FTHR) 4/901, koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

281 18/01/2026 NIJILA C N BALAN (FTHR) Narakassery 360B, 
Chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t c, 
673601, kozhikode

  

282 18/01/2026 BINDU C GANGADHARAN 
NAIR K (HSBN)

KUNHOTHAMKANDI 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

283 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shadil P C Saleem P C (FTHR) 811, Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

284 18/01/2026 AATISH PK Anil Kumar PK (FTHR) Parangodan Kandi, 
Botanical Garden, 

Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan colle, 

673014, Olavanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

285 18/01/2026 ABHINAV E K PRABHATH JYOTHI 
K (FTHR)

4/89, pilassery, 
kunnamangalam, 
pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

286 18/01/2026 Aneeka E T Soujath (MTHR) Nedumkandathil, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

287 18/01/2026 JESSIHUL HACK V ABDULLA (FTHR) Valappil, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

288 18/01/2026 MARIYAM 
MUFEEDA 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

4/398   Vakkath, 
Palazhi, Pantheerankav, 

GA College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

289 18/01/2026 Vishal K Sasikumar K (FTHR) Parambathana, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

290 18/01/2026 Abhisha Chandran Chandran (FTHR) Cheriya Parappil, East 
Malayamma, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kunnamangalam

  

291 18/01/2026 AHAMMED NISHAM 
C P

ISMAIL (FTHR) KAIPURATHH 
MEETHAL, PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALM

  

292 18/01/2026 NIDHA SHIRIN P MANSOOR ALI P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
AMBILOLY, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

293 18/01/2026 DANA ZAIN NASEER M K (FTHR) MELEKOPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

294 18/01/2026 SAROJINI C M MADHAVI (MTHR) Narakassery, chenoth, 
chathamangalam, n i t c, 

673601, kozhikode

  

295 18/01/2026 RIHA M P NOUSHAD (FTHR) MULLAPALLI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHNPARAMBU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

296 18/01/2026 SHAHEEM C SUBAIR C (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL, 
THATHOOR, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

297 18/01/2026 Ayisha Amna Faseela (MTHR) 20/340, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

298 18/01/2026 K C ABDUL RIYAS  MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K C  (FTHR)

SABNA MAHAL, 
MADATHIL 
PARAMB, 

PALATHUMKUZHI, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

299 18/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMEENA C P 

YOOSUF C P (FTHR) CHALILPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKEPUNANILAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

300 18/01/2026 FATHIMA O O ABDUSAMAD 
(FTHR)

OLIKKAL, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

301 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAQ R M 

ABDURAHIMAN R M  
(FTHR)

RAMACHAM 
MANNIL, 

VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

302 18/01/2026 SHAHABAS M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

MYPPIAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 
KUNNAMANGALA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

303 18/01/2026 AKSHAY K ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKATHODIKAYIL, 
KUTTIKKULAM, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHOOR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

304 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
PT

KUNHI KOYA M 
(FTHR)

PALATHUMTHALAKKAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

305 18/01/2026 AYANA RAJ P BABURAJAN (FTHR) 4/159, pilassery, 
kunnamangalam, 
pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

306 18/01/2026 Muhammadkutti Impichi muhammed 
(FTHR)

Machingalakath, 
Anbalathodi, 

Kambilipparamba, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

307 18/01/2026 Sneha K Sathyan K (FTHR) 21/156, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

308 18/01/2026 RANIYA RASHEED K ABDU RASHEED 
KAKKASSERY (FTHR)

KAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

309 18/01/2026 HAIFA MUHAMMED 
P 

MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

310 18/01/2026 Adith Prasanth M M Prasanth K (FTHR) Chullithala, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

311 18/01/2026 Anusree M Baburajan M (FTHR) 6/757 B Mudavan 
Pilakkal, Kaimpalam, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

312 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIJAD 
A K 

NOUSHAD ALI A K 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
THATHOOR, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

313 18/01/2026 PRIYA N K GOPAN K K (HSBN) KUNNATHOONCHIYIL, 
AYODYA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

314 18/01/2026 Naja Fathima V Mujeeb V (FTHR) 362, Thekke pattelath 
paramb, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

315 18/01/2026 AMAL A MANI (FTHR) KAIPURATH 
MEETHAL, PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

316 18/01/2026 REMYA R K SHYJESH M D (HSBN) KRISHNA DARSAN, 
KARUVASHERY, 

KARUVASSERY PO, 
KARUVASHERY673010, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

317 18/01/2026 Ayisha Rena P Muhammed Rafeeque 
(FTHR)

Peringolil, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673662, Kozhikode

  

318 18/01/2026 FATHIMA JABIN O K SALIM O K (FTHR) OLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

319 18/01/2026 AMIR MOHAMMED O ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

OLIKKAL, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

320 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA N ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE N (FTHR)

NAMMANIKKARA, 
KOOLIMADU, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

321 18/01/2026 SREYA E RAJEESH KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

EDUVATTIL, 
PARAKKOTTUTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

322 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V T 

ALIKUTTY V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
THALAKKAL, 
THATHOOR, 

PAZHUR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZIKKODE

  

323 18/01/2026 MALAVIKA P M SIVARAMAN P M 
(FTHR)

PARAYARUKOTTAMETHAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

324 18/01/2026 ATHISH 
MOHAMMED O 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

OLIKKAL, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

325 18/01/2026 RINSHA NASHA M M NAJMUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

MEKKAKOLIL 
MEETHAL, Cherooppa, 

Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

326 18/01/2026 AMAL AUGUSTINE SHAJIAUGUSTIN 
(FTHR)

6/1105, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

327 18/01/2026 RIZA 
ABDURAHIMAN 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KANIYALATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

328 18/01/2026 juraij VP Saidalavi P (FTHR) 15/600, Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, 

Kunnamangalam

  

329 18/01/2026 ARJUN P KRISHNA 
PRAKASHAN  (FTHR)

Poolakkal, peruvayal, 
peruvayal, peruvayal, 
673008, kozhikkode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

330 18/01/2026 HIBA SHIRIN P P IRSHAD K P (HSBN) MATEERI, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

331 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
A S 

ABDUSSALAM K 
(FTHR)

MAKKOOTTAMPARAMBIL, 
THATHOOR, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

332 18/01/2026 SARATH KRISHNAN KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Ambili,puthukudicheruvath, 
Cherukulathoor, 

peruvayal, 
cherukulathoor, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

333 18/01/2026 Ajnas V Nasir v (FTHR) Virippil, 
Kolayithazham, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

334 18/01/2026 Vishnu S Kumar Santhosh Kumar N S 
(FTHR)

Subhapthi, 857, 
Valiyapoyil, 

Chathamangalam, 
NITC, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

335 18/01/2026 BABU SHYJAL P BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULAKKUTH HOUSE, 
VELLALASSERY, 

POOLACODE, 
VELLALASSERY, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

336 18/01/2026 Diyana P Kabeer P (FTHR) 20/40, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

337 18/01/2026 ASWIN  ES SANTOSH KUMAR  
(FTHR)

1002b, pallipuram, 
olavanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

338 18/01/2026 Muhammed shafeek K Sidheek K (FTHR) Bichahisha mahal, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

339 18/01/2026 AADIDEV K S SHAJI (FTHR) KOLATT 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

340 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K  

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDHIK K (FTHR)

KALLORA HOUSE, 
KAIMPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

341 18/01/2026 Archana T Manoj T (FTHR) Thuvassery, 
mavathumpadi, 

Olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

342 18/01/2026 Unni M Manoharan M (FTHR) Mangadath House 
Nandhanathukuzhiparamb, 

Chemmalathur, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

343 18/01/2026 DEVANANDA . P Dileep Kumar (FTHR) 1/108A, Cheruppa, 
Mavoor, Cheruppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

344 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD M P

SHUMSADU BEGAM 
(MTHR)

IRFAN MANZIL, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

345 18/01/2026 REFA 
ABDURAHIMAN 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KANIYALATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

346 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA SULAIKHA (MTHR) PALLIKKUZHI, WEST 
PAZHUR, MAVOOR, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZIKKODE

  

347 18/01/2026 SANDEEP N P GOPALAKRISHNAN 
N P (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
CHATHANKAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
MIE 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

348 18/01/2026 JOTHILAKSHMI M CHANDRASHEKARAN 
(FTHR)

VILLA- 14,CASA DI 
FORTUNE RAYO 

MARTIN, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

349 18/01/2026 Vyshnav M Manoharan M (FTHR) Mangadath House 
Nandhanathukuzhiparamb, 

Chemmalathur, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

350 18/01/2026 ANJANA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKANDIYIL, 
Karanthoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthoor, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

351 18/01/2026 Fathima Jumana Abdul Shukoor (FTHR) Alakkum Parambil, 
Muriyanal, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

352 18/01/2026 HIBA A P ALI A P (FTHR) ANDIPATT, 
THATHOOR, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZIKKODE

  

353 18/01/2026 SUJATHA GOPALAKRISHNAN 
N P (HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
CHATHANKAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
MIE 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

354 18/01/2026 ABHINAND SURENDRAN (FTHR) KOLLARUKANDY, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

355 18/01/2026 AJUL C KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Thaliparambil 92 a, n i t, 
chathamangalam, n i t c, 

673601, kozhikode

  

356 18/01/2026 Jayasree P Balan P (FTHR) Mangadath House 
Nandhanathukuzhiparamb, 

Chemmalathur, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

357 18/01/2026 Muhammed sinan V K Bashir (FTHR) 20/585C, Karanthur, 
Karanthur, Karanthur, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

358 18/01/2026 Fathima Hanna N V Hameed N V (FTHR) 6/771 Neduveettil, 
Kaimpalam, Olavanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

359 18/01/2026 HANEENA K V MUHAMMED 
JASEEM M P (HSBN)

MOONUPOKKIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

360 18/01/2026 Nipun T Vinod Kumar T (FTHR) 57/1 THALANCHERY, 
MALAPRAM, 

Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cheruppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

361 18/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHIDA NV 

BASHEER NV (FTHR) 6/65, kaimpalam, 
pantheerankavu, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  

362 18/01/2026 ADHEENA THOMAS BIJI THOMAS (FTHR) 858, 
THACHARAKKAL 

METHAL, 
KUNNATHPALAM, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

363 18/01/2026 SANDHRA K P SREEJITH T (FTHR) THIRUMANGALATH, 
KARANTHOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHOOR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

364 18/01/2026 SAFNA KP ABDUL AZEEZ TK 
(FTHR)

KARALI PARAMBIL, 
KOTTAYI THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

365 18/01/2026 Marva Shareef P V Muhammad Shareef P V 
(FTHR)

Vaithala Thadayil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

366 18/01/2026 FAHMITHA K T MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYIL 
THODUKAYIL, 

PATHIMANGLAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

367 18/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
N P 

SUJATHA (WIFE) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
CHATHANKAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
MIE 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

368 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FUWAD MOIDEEN K 

MOHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

EZHUNILATH 
MATHILAKATH 

PARAMBIL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

369 18/01/2026 Fidha Farvin Abdul Nazir K M 
(FTHR)

Kozhimannil House, 
Koolimadu, 

Poolakkodu, Pazhur, 
673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

370 18/01/2026 MV Kalliyani MV Velayudhan 
Lakshmi (FTHR)

Thottathil Parambu, 
Muthuvanathara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

371 18/01/2026 Aswin K Shimjith K (FTHR) Kurumannil, 
Varyattyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

372 18/01/2026 Kuttikrishnan 
Kaithapadam 

Nalambran K (FTHR) Kambivalapil, Mathara, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

373 18/01/2026 SANDRA  P SURESH KUMAR  P 
(FTHR)

Padinjarayil, 
Cherukulathoor, 

peruvayal, 
cherukulathoor, 673008, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

374 18/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA K 
P 

MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

ALUMKANDI HOUSE, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

375 18/01/2026 Jabir P Imbichamu P (FTHR) 7/245, Pattozhathil, 
Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

376 18/01/2026 DILMA N SATHEESAN (FTHR) pulparambil, 
mundakkal, peruvayal, 

poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

377 18/01/2026 ANIRUDH S SEENA V (MTHR) VAISHNAVAM, 
16/248-B, THEROLI 

PARAMBA, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

378 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIZ 
A 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN A 
(FTHR)

ANORA, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
POOVTTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

379 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ashid A P Ali A P (FTHR) 9/479, Mavoor, 
poolacode, pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

380 18/01/2026 Raheeb V lbrahim K (FTHR) 21/582, Velattil, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

381 18/01/2026 JINI U VIJAYAN (FTHR) UNIKKUMARAM 
VITTIL, 

AYAMKULAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

382 18/01/2026 HAFSATH MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

733, 
KUNNATHODIKA 

PALLIYALIL, 
KUNNATHPALAM, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

383 18/01/2026 Amjith Asok Asokan K (FTHR) Vrindavanam 
Valiyamannil, 
Chettikadavu, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

384 18/01/2026 AMEENA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M M (FTHR)

MELEMARUTHAKKOTTIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

385 18/01/2026 KAMAL M P PRADEEP (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL,EDATHODIKAYIL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

386 18/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA P KHALID  (FTHR) PONNAMBATH, 
PERYA, kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

387 18/01/2026 HENNA FATHIMA E P MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF K (FTHR)

ERADIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

388 18/01/2026 ADHITH C K BIJITHA E (MTHR) CHADIYOTTUKUZHIYIL, 
KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

389 18/01/2026 AVANTHIKA M PRAKASHAN M 
(FTHR)

MAMIYIL, 
CHATHOTHARA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

390 18/01/2026 BISHRUL HAFI B P SHABEER B P (FTHR) KOZHIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

391 18/01/2026 CHANDARAN T P VILASINI A (WIFE) ULLATTIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

392 18/01/2026 AVANTHIKA C NIDHEESH C (FTHR) CHADIYOTTU, 
KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

393 18/01/2026 ARUNIMA K K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDY, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

394 18/01/2026 Nivedha S Athul P (HSBN) Parakkunnath, 
Vellannur, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

395 18/01/2026 ABHIJITH K S SHAJI (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
MEETHAL, 

AYAMKULAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673361, KOZHIKODE

  

396 18/01/2026 PARVANA V R REJITH KUMAR  
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
Cherukulathoor, 
PERUVAYAL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

397 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K M

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

733, 
KUNNATHODIKA 

PALLIYALIL, 
KUNNATHPALAM, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

398 18/01/2026 Ananya P S Sudhas (FTHR) Parakkandiyil, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

399 18/01/2026 THASNIYA K HASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KALARIYIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

400 18/01/2026 Saritha K S Junash (HSBN) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
PANNIYOORKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

401 18/01/2026 Devananda N Suresh N (FTHR) 5/968, Nechooli, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

402 18/01/2026 Sanju Manoj Manoj (FTHR) Vengat, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

403 18/01/2026 Vyshak TK Devadasan (FTHR) Thavittuchirakunnu, 
ARATHILPARAMB, 

Perumanna, perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

404 18/01/2026 Adhil K V Ashraf K V (FTHR) Ponnam Purath 
Thazham, 

Kunnathupalam, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

405 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
P M 

SAINABA C (MTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
THATHOOR, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

406 18/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN MUHAMMED ASRAF 
M M (FTHR)

MELE 
MARUTHAKOTTIL, 

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

407 18/01/2026 Muhammed Musthaque 
Kp 

ABDUL RAHMAN KP 
(FTHR)

Karuvarppatta, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

408 18/01/2026 VILASINI A CHANDRAN T P  
(HSBN)

ULLATTIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

409 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR K M

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

733, 
KUNNATHODIKA 

PALLIYALIL, 
KUNNATHPALAM, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

410 18/01/2026 Farsana P Namsheed P (FTHR) Palakkal House, 
Parakkal Thazham, 

Kunnathupalam, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

411 18/01/2026 ANJANA M NARAYANAN (FTHR) MARCHALIL 
MEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

412 18/01/2026 NANDAJ E GANESAN E (FTHR) SREENIDHI HOUSE, 
CHADIYOT 

KAYALAM, Mavoor, 
Kayalam, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

413 18/01/2026 MIzna Nouf P C Shaji p c (FTHR) Varikkakunnummal, 
West Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

414 18/01/2026 ARYA K Binoy p sathyan (HSBN) Thushara, Nitc, 
chathamangalam, NITC, 

673601, kozhikode

  

415 18/01/2026 Asmina Fathima Nv Azeez Nv (FTHR) 6/65, kaimbalam, 
OLAVANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

416 18/01/2026 Ananya o p SAJIKUMAR O P 
(FTHR)

Nandanath kuzhiyil, 
Chemmalathoor, 

kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

417 18/01/2026 Jisna N Santhosh Kumar M 
(FTHR)

5/697, Nechooli, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

418 18/01/2026 VIGNESH P SURENDHRAN P 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

419 18/01/2026 ANSHAL C Gopalan (FTHR) cholayil 83 A, N I T, 
chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, kozhikode

  

420 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
K 

MUHAMMAD ALI  
(FTHR)

593, vallikunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  

421 18/01/2026 Arya k santhosh (MTHR) perigattu parambu, 
parammal, perumanna, 
perumanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

422 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
TP 

SULAIMAN T P 
(FTHR)

20/614 
THEKKEPUTHIYEDATH, 

kunnathupalam, 
OLAVANNA, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
kunnamangalam

  

423 18/01/2026 ALANA A ANIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

692, ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

424 18/01/2026 Usaira AT Shejinshad AT (HSBN) 13/290B Arangali 
Methal, Puthoormadam, 

Perumanna, 
Panheerankave, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

425 18/01/2026 Maleeha K P K P Rasheed (FTHR) Vadakkum Punathil, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A college, 
673014, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

426 18/01/2026 AVINASH C K SUBRAMANIAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHADIYOTTUKUZHIYIL, 
KAYALAM, Mavoor, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

427 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN KASSIM P P (FTHR) PALLIPPARAMBIL, 
THATHOOR, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

428 18/01/2026 Eedula Mariyam C K Abdul Sathar C K 
(FTHR)

Eenthum Kandi, 
Mathara, Olavanna, G A 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

429 18/01/2026 Muhammed Amal K Ahammadul Kabeer K 
(FTHR)

Kalathingal, Arathil 
Paramba, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

430 18/01/2026 ANUSHA P JAYARAJAN (FTHR) THAZHEPOOKKATTIRI, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMNAGALAM

  

431 18/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA P T ABOOBACKER P T 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN 
THALATHIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

432 18/01/2026 Shahanath P V Muhammed Swalih T  
(HSBN)

Padarambath, 
Pullannnoor, 
Malayamma, 

Malayamma, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

433 18/01/2026 SABIRA RIYAS (HSBN) baithulnoor 
mayangottupar, 
thayyilthazham, 

perumanna, perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

434 18/01/2026 Vibin Vinod Vinod Jacob (FTHR) Cheraparambil house, 
Thriveni, Poolacode, 

NIT, 673601, Kozhikode

  

435 18/01/2026 PRANAV O SABILESH K T (FTHR) NIRMALYAM 
VALLIKKUNNU 

PARAMBU 
VALLIKKUNU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

436 18/01/2026 Shuhaib Ali KK Abdul latheef k k 
(FTHR)

kaikottukavil, 
payyadimeethal, 
payyadimeethal, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  

437 18/01/2026 Karthik Vinod Vinod Kumar P K 
(FTHR)

Kadinhoth, 
Koozhakode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

438 18/01/2026 ANJITH KRISHNA N JAYAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MUKONUPARAMBA, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

439 18/01/2026 SEBEELA M A MUHAMMED SAJID 
(HSBN)

PULPARAMBIL, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

440 18/01/2026 ARUNJITH C K RAJESH C K (FTHR) CHADIYOTTUKUZHIYIL, 
KAYALAM, 

MAVOOR, Kayalam, 
673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

441 18/01/2026 Adithya O P SAJIKUMAR O P 
(FTHR)

Nandanath kuzhiyil, 
Chemmalathoor, 

kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

442 18/01/2026 NIRANJAN K SURESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANGAL, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

443 18/01/2026 Fathima Sana M Muhammad Asharaf 
(FTHR)

Mannaraayil Meethal, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

444 18/01/2026 Febin K K Pareekutty (FTHR) Naduveettil, 
pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

445 18/01/2026 ADWAITH V P BALAN (FTHR) VADAKKEPURAYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

446 18/01/2026 SHARMILA SHOBHANA B 
(MTHR)

MANKARATHODI, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

447 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD K

RAFEEQE K (FTHR) Baithul Riya, 
Nadumparambu Kunnu, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamb, 673008, 

Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

448 18/01/2026 DRUSYA K  VISWAN  (FTHR) KANGOSSERY, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
Poovattuparamb, 
Poovattuparamb, 
poovattuparambu, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

449 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NADIYA P BASHEER (FTHR) 12, vallikunnu, 
perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

450 18/01/2026 Muhammed Riyan V K Hashim V K (FTHR) Tower House, Mathara, 
Olavanna, G A college, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

451 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA P K 

MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
THATHOOR, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

452 18/01/2026 Gopika P Leela P (MTHR) Parakunnath, Vellanoor, 
Kozhikode, Choolur, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

453 18/01/2026 HARIDEV A M SUMATHI (HSBN) ASHARIKANDIMETHAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

454 18/01/2026 megha abhi abhilash (FTHR) abhilash bhavan, 
chathamangalam, 
chathamangalam, 
chathamangalam, 

673601, kunnamangalam

  

455 18/01/2026 Archana N Shibu (FTHR) 5/766, Nechooli, 
Cheruvalath Meethal, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

456 18/01/2026 Anamika v dhaneesh v (FTHR) 18/343, manakkad, 
mavoor, cherooppa, 

673661, kunnamangalam

  

457 18/01/2026 BASIM ASLAM P BASHEER (FTHR) 12, vallikunnu, 
perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

458 18/01/2026 VARSHA K SURESH K (FTHR) NJENDADIKUZHIYIL, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

459 18/01/2026 Sisira N Sivadasan (FTHR) Kottapoyil house, 
Kottayithazham, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

460 18/01/2026 DEVIKA E VINOD (FTHR) EDUVEETTIL, 
VELLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

461 18/01/2026 MUNFAR C M RASHEEDH C M 
(FTHR)

CHALIYARAKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

MUNDUPALAM 
ROAD, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

462 18/01/2026 ABHINAV K RINEESH (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL 
METHAL 

MURATTUKUNNU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

463 18/01/2026 RIZA RENIM ISMAYIL V P (FTHR) V P House , Kampurath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

464 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
C P

MUHAMMED 
SHAFIN N P (HSBN)

NADAKKAL POTTA 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

465 18/01/2026 Syam Sankar Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Palanilkkum Kandiyil, 
Koozhakode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

466 18/01/2026 THANSIHA NASREEN NASIRUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KANHIRANGATT 
HOUSE, 

POOLENKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

467 18/01/2026 Muhammad Arif N Firos N (FTHR) 699, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

468 18/01/2026 Bindu M Chandran (FTHR) Vadakkethodikayil, 
Parammal, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

469 18/01/2026 Muhammed Hudaifa V Haneefa V (FTHR) 223. Palakkalodi Nilam, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

470 18/01/2026 ABINLAL P P SUNDARLAL P P 
(FTHR)

16/199, AMBILOLI, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

471 18/01/2026 ABHINAND V P KANDANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURAYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

472 18/01/2026 FIDAL AKHIL T P (FTHR) Thekkepaderi 4/164, 
Cherukulathoor, 

Peruvayal, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

473 18/01/2026 RAHUL RAJEEV P M RAJEEVDAS P M  
(FTHR)

PALATTUMEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

474 18/01/2026 Ayisha Shafla V K Najeem (FTHR) Tower House, Mathara, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

475 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL P 
P 

KHADEEJA N K 
(MTHR)

PUNNOTH 
PARAMBIL, 
THATHOOR, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

476 18/01/2026 ADARSH M Mohandasan M (FTHR) Mallisseri, Koozhakode, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

477 18/01/2026 RAJMAL ANSHAD M 
P 

HAMSAKOYA M P 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

478 18/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA P ABDHULKAREEM P 
(FTHR)

panakkal house, 
pallipuram, olavanna, 

olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

479 18/01/2026 DILSHA M M RAZAK M M (FTHR) Kalathingal Methal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

kozhikode

  

480 18/01/2026 MEGHA V K Bindu (MTHR) KUZHIYATTE, 
Valayannur, Mavoor, 

cheruppa, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

481 18/01/2026 ASLAM K P Latheef (FTHR) 232 A Odilnilam, 
Arathil Paramba, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

482 18/01/2026 Liya A M Haneefa A M (FTHR) 7/817 B, Kizhakke 
Pulparambil, 
Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

483 18/01/2026 SIFLA V P KUNJIVI (MTHR) 483, vallikunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  

484 18/01/2026 LIYANA FATHIMA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 533, PAYYADI, 
payyadimeethal, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

485 18/01/2026 AMALJITH P P SUNDARLAL P P 
(FTHR)

16/199, AMBILOLI, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

486 18/01/2026 Arjun K Baiju K (FTHR) Thiruvoth Meethal, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

487 18/01/2026 ATHULA K E ABDUL LATHEEF K E 
(FTHR)

SHAHARBAN 
HOUSE, ARATHIL 

PARAMBA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

488 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
KK

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
KK (FTHR)

kannam kulathil house, 
puthurmadam, 

perumanna, 
pantherankave, 673019, 

kunnamangalam

  

489 18/01/2026 MANWA N NABEEYUL AJMAL N 
(FTHR)

Alulla Kandi, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

490 18/01/2026 ARCHANAPRADEEP 
N P

SHEEBA (MTHR) KAVILPURAYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

491 18/01/2026 BIJINA M JAYAN M (FTHR) 14/398 Thekke 
Vallikkunnu Parambil, 

Panniyurkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

492 18/01/2026 Shahana Sherin V K Najeem (FTHR) Tower House, Mathara, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

493 18/01/2026 SHAHANA K AHAMMED K (FTHR) KUNHOYHODIKAYIL, 
SOUTH 

ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

494 18/01/2026 Anusha T Mohanan (FTHR) Thayyil, thayyil 
thazham, perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

495 18/01/2026 NEHA C  LINEESH C  (FTHR) Cherukara, 
Chemmalathoor, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

496 18/01/2026 BUHAINA P MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN M K (HSBN)

MADUKANDIYIL, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

497 18/01/2026 ANJANAPRADEEP N P SHEEBA (MTHR) KAVILPURAYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

498 18/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor C Beeran C (FTHR) Cherayakkatt House, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

499 18/01/2026 SULTHANA 
FAHEEMA V P

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

Valiya Parambil, 
Kaniyath, Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamb, 673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

500 18/01/2026 LESSIN MUHAMMED FOUSIYA (MTHR) KULANGARAKANDI, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

501 18/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam Nv Azeez Nv (FTHR) 6/65, kaimbalam, 
OLAVANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

502 18/01/2026 Ayisha Safeera K P Abdul Kareem (HSBN) 14/462 Thekke 
Vallikkunnu Parambil, 

Panniyurkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

503 18/01/2026 FAYIS MUHAMMED 
P 

SABID P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
MG NAGAR, 

OLAVANNA, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

kunnamangalam

  

504 18/01/2026 SHADIYA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHITTADY, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMAB, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

505 18/01/2026 NIDA SHABIN A M UNNIMOY (FTHR) PULIYANGAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
Kanniparamba, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

506 18/01/2026 SAJITHA KUMARI T GANGADHARAN T 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
KOZHIKODAN 

KUNNU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

507 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
KT 

ABDULATHEEF 
(FTHR)

02/61, peringolam, 
Peringolam, peringolam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

508 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD K

ALI PM (FTHR) KODAKKALLIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

509 18/01/2026 Binthisha K M Shaiju K M (FTHR) kayalam parakal 
meethal, Palazhi, 

pantherankavu, G A 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

510 18/01/2026 Abhinand. P Vinodkumar P (FTHR) 5/78A Vrindavanam 
Payyath House, 

MAVOORKUNNU 
PARAMBU 

CHEMMALATHOOR, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

511 18/01/2026 Amrutha V Sabitha (MTHR) Vadakkancheri, 
Thavitteri Paramba, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

512 18/01/2026 AIRINA S NAIR SAJI (FTHR) 1/524, Peringolam, 
Peruvayal, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

513 18/01/2026 Jaseera Nasrin M M Muhammed Rafi 
(HSBN)

Palumannil, 
Pathimangalam, 

Kunnamangalam, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

514 18/01/2026 VISHNU. V.M Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Vadakke Madathil, 
Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

515 18/01/2026 ASHIN M SHAJI M (FTHR) PULIYULLAKANDIYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

516 18/01/2026 Athul v Unnikrishnan v (FTHR) 18/344, manakkad, 
mavoor, cherooppa, 

673661, kunnamangalam

  

517 18/01/2026 Muhammed Roshan MK Jameela (MTHR) Roshan Manzil, 
Nattakkal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

518 18/01/2026 Minha Rahman KV Mujeeb Rahman KV 
(FTHR)

13/574, Kadavath 
veedu,kaithavalapp, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

519 18/01/2026 SARUN PV HAREESH PV (FTHR) PADINHARUVEETTIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

520 18/01/2026 Keerthana P Mohanan (FTHR) 14/394 Thekke 
Vallikkunnu Parambil, 

Panniyurkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

521 18/01/2026 AYISHAHAMNA K SALEEM K (FTHR) 100, vallikunnu, 
perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

522 18/01/2026 abdul wahab k m abdulla k m (FTHR) kuriyedath meethal, 
kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

kuttikkattoor, 673008, 
kunnamangalam

  

523 18/01/2026 S P MUHAMMAD 
ADNAL 

JAFAR S P (FTHR) 19/872B S P HOUSE, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

524 18/01/2026 AYISHA SHAIMA NISAM K (FTHR) KURUMPARAMMAL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

525 18/01/2026 Vismaya Gireesh pk Gireesh pk (FTHR) padinharekaroli, 
vellayikkode, 
perumanna, 

pantheerakave, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

526 18/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA U K SHIHABUDHEEN M K 
(HSBN)

18/722 MENAM 
KANDIYIL, 

KOLAYITHAZHAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

527 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAROON RASAL M T 

AYISHA M T (MTHR) 16/402C, 
CHANGARAMKUNNU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

528 18/01/2026 Arya V Sabitha (MTHR) Vadakkancheri, 
Thavitteriparamba, 

Iringallur, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

529 18/01/2026 Muhammed Hanan P Hameed P (FTHR) 15/87 Pazhampally, 
Kalpally, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

530 18/01/2026 SAYOOJ KRISHNA E SUBRAMANNIAN E 
(FTHR)

SAAYANTHANAM, 
CHIRAYATH POYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

531 18/01/2026 Misba Hafa KV Mujeeb Rahman KV 
(FTHR)

13/574, Kadavath 
veedu,kaithavalapp, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

532 18/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA T P ASHRAF T P (FTHR) THAKKEPOYYERI, 
PUTHPOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

533 18/01/2026 Bassim Basheer Basheer nellikkottu 
chalil (FTHR)

2/399 Grace 
appartments, East 
malayamma road, 

Kozhikode, 
chatamangalam Branch, 

673601, Kozhikode

  

534 18/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI P NAJEEB P (HSBN) 9/134C 
PULPARAMBIL, 
NOCHIPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM  

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

535 18/01/2026 KADEEJA P AYISHA P (MTHR) KADEEJA MANZIL  
PADINJARAYIL 

PARAMBA, 
ILLIKKAL THAZHAM 
ROAD  PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


